

出店者別売上

新見市企業体	2017	162,440	107%
	2016	189,920	125.5%
新見市観光協会	2015	151,340	75.4%
	2014	200,824	74.3%
	2013	270,180	98.3%
阿哲商工会	2011	274,720	
カツマル/田枝	2011	174,930	

備中県民局	2017	250,160	88.6%
	2016	282,290	100.2%
	2015	281,670	433.6%
	2014	64,967	41.1%
	2013	158,210	135.2%
	2012	116,995	57.0%
	2011	66,635	

クニファーム	2017	139,240	334.7%
	2016	41,600	

大橋家住宅	2017	30,700	99.2%
	2016	30,960	

ナйкаイ塩業(株)	2017	12,020	95.8%
	2016	12,550	23.2%
	2015	54,120	155.1%
	2014	34,890	90.0%
	2013	38,760	66.4%
	2012	58,360	
2011			

とら醤油(株)	2017	69,660	83.7%
	2016	83,256	73.6%
	2015	113,179	89.9%
	2014	125,840	135.0%
	2013	93,240	142.2%
	2012	65,580	126.8%
	2011	51,720	

(有)平翠軒	2017	211,110	129.7%
	2016	162,737	90.9%
	2015	179,092	100.5%
	2014	178,252	115.2%
	2013	154,690	185.6%
	2012	83,338	92.0%
	2011	90,569	

(有)まるみ麴本店	2017	92,690	60.0%
	2016	154,540	170.0%
	2015		
	2014	90,929	118.4%
	2013	76,775	85.3%
	2012	90,028	
	2011		

COTTLE	2017	171,280	
	2016		

中川楽器	2017	3,687	
	2016		

クラブン	2017	154,468	
	2016		

丸五	2017	355,724	
	2016		

児島ジーンズ ストリート	2017	311,248	122.1%
	2016	254,984	126.9%
	2015	200,950	153.4%
	2014	未報告	
	2013	130,960	20.6%
	2012	636,565	
	2011		

高田織物(株)	2017	134,262	61.9%
	2016	216,864	131.6%
	2015	164,760	89.3%
	2014	184,450	241.4%
	2013	76,395	131.6%
2012	58,060		

日本貿易産業(株)	2017	181,500	121.5%
	2016	149,400	218.1%
	2015	68,500	65.7%
	2014	104,300	

アキテックラボ(株)	2017	171,000	68.3%
	2016	250,300	192.7%
	2015	129,900	48.7%
	2014	267,000	804.2%
	2013	33,200	74.8%
	2012	44,400	704.8%
2011	6,300		

倉敷木材(株)	2017	77,620	377.7%
	2016	20,550	52.2%
	2015	39,402	181.8%
	2014		
	2013	21,672	46.2%
	2012	46,872	59.8%
2011	78,414		

(株)テオリ	2017	180,630	94.0%
	2016	192,186	131.1%
	2015	146,588	

(株)タケヤリ	2017	253,895	83.6%
	2016	303,654	89.1%
	2015	340,696	498.7%
	2014	68,312	77.1%
	2013	88,640	

(株)バイストン	2017	177,695	86.2%
	2016	206,172	58.7%
	2015	351,500	235.6%
	2014	149,200	55.0%
	2013	271,215	256.0%
	2012	105,936	133.5%
	2011	79,380	